

Photo Release Form - Manage The Mayhem Designs

Contact: Jerry James, Owner

Email: jerryjames@managethemayhemdesigns.com

Authorization for Use of Images

I, the undersigned, hereby grant Manage The Mayhem Designs (hereinafter referred to as "the Company") permission to use my likeness in photographs, portraits, or images taken at events or during sessions. These images may be used by the Company for the following purposes:

- 1. Display on the Company's website.
- 2. Social media marketing and promotional materials.

I understand that:

- This authorization applies solely to images of individuals over the age of 18.
- No compensation or remuneration will be provided for the use of these images.
- Manage The Mayhem Designs retains ownership of the images for the duration of their use on the Company's website or marketing materials.

Liability Waiver

I understand and agree that once my image is published, Manage The Mayhem Designs is not responsible for how third parties may use or distribute the images. I release the Company from any claims, damages, or liabilities that may arise from the use or misuse of my image by third parties.

Acknowledgment and Consent

By signing this form, I acknowledge that I have read and understood the terms outlined above. I affirm that I am over the age of 18 and that I am granting this release voluntarily and without coercion.

Printed Name: _.	
Signature:	
Date:	

This form is valid for digital and physical signatures. For any questions or concerns, please contact Jerry James at jerryjames@managethemayhemdesigns.com.